L22000251206

	(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL				
	(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:				





400401441294

ALI ANASSEE,

Œ

2023 FEB - 2 AH 10: 0

RECEIVED

ct 2/3/2023

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT#

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195							
REFERENCE : 428733 8392430							
AUTHORIZATION : Spelle non							
COST LIMIT : \$25.00							
ORDER DATE : February 2, 2023							
ORDER TIME : 1:54 PM							
ORDER NO. : 428733-005							
CUSTOMER NO: 8392430							
DOMESTIC FILINGS							
NAME. OTH THURSDENING MINMI II.O							
NAME: OTH INVESTMENTS MIAMI, LLC							
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:							
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING							

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

.TO:

TO:		tration Section on of Corporations						
SUBJE	ECT:	OTH INVESTMENTS MIAMI, LLC						
(Name of Limited Liability Company)								
The en	closed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.					
Please	return al	l correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
		Leah Roberge						
		(Na	ne of Person)					
		OTH Hotels Resorts						
		(Fir	m/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	306 S. Henry St							
			(Address)					
		Williamsburg, VA 23185						
		(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)					
or fun	ther info	rmation concerning this matter, please call	:					
	Leah Roberge		757 at (703-7261				
		(Name of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclose	d is a che	eck for the following amount:						
	☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 					
	<u>Mailin</u>	ng Address:	Street Address					
	Registration Section		Registration Section					
		ion of Corporations Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810					
			Tallahassee, FL 32303					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2023 FEB - 2 AM 10: 06

Signalure		Pri	nted Name	
Leah Roberge Signature		Leah Roberge		
Signature of an authorized pe above to wind up the company's	rson or if there are no activities and affairs	o members, the signatur ::	re of the person appoir	nted and listed
activities and affairs:		S. Henry St. Williamst	•	
5. If there are no members, enter	r the name and addre	ess of the person appoin	ted to wind up the con	npanv`s
Closed the business				
Closed the business				
Closed the business		-	······	
Closed the business	opy 605.0707 on bac	k cover letter).		
4. A description of occurrence the 605.0707. Florida Statutes. (co	hat resulted in the lin	nited liability company	s dissolution pursuant	to section
Note: If the date inserted in thi listed as the document's effective			ling requirements, this d	ate will not be
3. The delayed effective date the (effective d	ate cannot be prior to or i	more than 90 days later than	date document is received	for filing)
document number 1.2200025	1206			
2. The Articles of Organization	were filed on0	6/01/2022	and assigned	
1. The name of a limited liability OTH INVESTMENTS MIAMI.	•			TALL MASSEE, FL

FILING FEE: \$25.00